RTI Annual Report 2016-2017

Quarter Month ApplT;:: .a(t)ifons Cumulative Total
B/F 22
April 33 55
Ist Quarter May 52 107
June 50 157
July 37 194
2" Quarter August 60 254
September 42 296
October 32 328
3" Quarter November 18 346
December 30 376
January’17 36 412
4™ Quarter February’17 32 444
March’17 50 494
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Month wise No. of Applications Received under
Right to Information Act, 2005
w.e.f. 01.04.2016 to 31.03.2017



